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Hrisey
Eyjafjordur
Isafjordur
Akureyri
tornoway
Reykjavik

Southampton

Cork (tours from Cobh)
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Inside Balcony
HWREE (Cat. IF) &5 (Cat. BF)
Size: Approx. 148sq. ft. Size: Approx. 236 sq. ft.
7H26H /26JUL HKS$12,790iE HKS$21,9905E
Y& 1R 752 K R fiPort Charge & Gov't Fee ?’\]H KS$5,930
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HER / Date #:0/ Port HEEERER / Arr.  BEBREERS / Dep.
26 Jul (Sun) {ERUHE / ZAEHE - B/ Cruise embarks at Southampton, England Check In 12:00 -
27 Jul (Mon) B L5 At Sea = -
28 Jul (Tue) BEEH / EM M Belfast, Ireland Early Morning Evening
29 Jul (Wed) 78 L5 At Sea - -
30 Jul (Thu) 8 L5 At Sea - -
31 Jul (Fri) EEEESRAF / 7S Akureyri, Iceland Early Morning Afternoon
31 Jul (Fri) R IEE / kB (FEKM) Eyjafjordur, Iceland (Scenic Cruising) Afternoon Evening
31 Jul (Fri) HEES (REKM) / KB Hrisey, Iceland (Scenic Cruising) Evening Evening
01 Aug (Sat) fREEIEIEIE / 7K B Isafjordur, Iceland Early Morning Evening
02 Aug (Sun) BRHEMHT / KB (FB —H) Reykjavik, Iceland (Overnight) Morning -
03 Aug (Mon) ERMMT / KB Reykjavik, Iceland - Afternoon
04 Aug (Tue) B LBz At Sea - -
05 Aug (Wed) HIEHR/ N EREE / HIEM Stornoway, Western Isles, Scotland Morning Evening
06 Aug (Thu) 8 L5 At Sea - -
07 Aug (Fri) RX (Bl=) / EFE Cobh (Cork), Ireland Early Morning Afternoon
08 Aug (Sat) 8 L5 At Sea - -
09 Aug (Sun) {EHE / ZEA% 8 - 3R Cruise disembark at Southampton, England - -
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